
 

From: Heath, Marsha L. <Marsha.Heath@ttb.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, October 26, 2017 2:35 PM
To: Brust, Jessica M.G. <JESSICA.BRUST@ttb.gov>; Candelora, Nicole C. <Nicole.Candelora@ttb.gov>; Cergol,
Carol M. <Carol.Cergol@ttb.gov>; Gumbs, Shirley M. <Shirley.Gumbs@ttb.gov>; Jackson, Shannon N.
<Shannon.Jackson@ttb.gov>; Jewell, Alexis S. <Alexis.Jewell@ttb.gov>; Johnson, Kendra F.
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